
WCJR - 2024 Cinch World Championship Junior Rodeo

Junior Bareback Riding (8 Runs) Total
Payout $5,780

Junior Bareback Riding -
Championship Rd

Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout
1 6 Collin Roland M 441 L 83.00 $2,300.00

2 9 Kash Loyd M 2E2 L 81.50 $1,500.00

3 8 Brody Dent M 123 R 79.00 $730.00

4 4 Jaxson Thurmon T 502 L 74.00 $450.00

5 5 Daxtyn Feild T 056 L 73.50 $200.00

6 2 Triston Flinn O 321 R 71.50 $200.00

7 3 Dahl Winters O 88 R 71.00 $200.00

8 7 Wyatt Williams T B10 R 69.00 $200.00
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Junior Bareback Riding (7 Runs) Total
Payout $1,196

Junior Bareback Riding - Qualifier Rd
1

Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout
1 3 Daxtyn Feild M 123 CANDY CANE 77.00 $600.00

2 5 Collin Roland T 056 MOON STALKER 74.00 $350.00

3 8 Brody Dent M 91 ALBERTA DREAM 72.00 $246.00

4 4 Dahl Winters T B10 INDIAN SIGN 69.00

5 2 Wyatt Williams M 411 PINTO PETE 65.00

6 6 Braedon Crain T 8947 CHIGGER 62.00

7 7 Luke Tippmann T 502 MOMMA WHY 61.00
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Junior Bareback Riding (7 Runs) Total
Payout $1,196

Junior Bareback Riding - Qualifier Rd
2

Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout
1 7 Collin Roland R -552 73.00 $600.00

2 2 Wyatt Williams R 94U 71.00 $350.00

3 1 Brody Dent R 818 70.00 $246.00

4 3 Jaxson Thurmon R 982 68.00

5 4 Daxtyn Feild R 92 68.00

6 9 Luke Tippmann R 647 68.00

7 6 Dahl Winters R -46 65.00
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Junior Bareback Riding (10 Runs) Total
Payout $1,794

Junior Bareback Riding - Semi-Final
Rd

Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout
1 10 Collin Roland O 818 80.00 $725.00

2 8 Kash Loyd O -86 77.00 $469.00

3 5 Brody Dent M 171 73.00 $300.00

4 6 Wyatt Williams M 706 71.00 $100.00

5 9 Daxtyn Feild O 647 71.00 $100.00

6 1 Jaxson Thurmon T902 69.00 $50.00

7 3 Dahl Winters T 771 69.00 $50.00

8 2 Triston Flinn T 8977 68.00

9 4 Braedon Crain M F31 62.00

10 7 Jaspur Farris M 441 57.00
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Junior Bareback Riding (8 Runs) Total
Payout $1,794

Junior Bareback Riding - Qualifier Rd
Aggregate

Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout
1 5 Collin Roland 74.00 $900.00

2 3 Daxtyn Feild 77.00 $540.00

3 8 Brody Dent 72.00 $354.00

4 2 Wyatt Williams 65.00

5 4 Dahl Winters 69.00

6 7 Luke Tippmann 61.00

7 1 Jaxson Thurmon

8 6 Braedon Crain 62.00
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Junior Tie Down (7 Runs) Total
Payout $10,880

Junior Tie Down - Championship Rd
Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout

1 8 Tyler Calhoun 385 7.34 $4,400.00
2 2 Colin Fox 310 8.04 $2,920.00
3 6 Ace Reese 261 8.30 $1,420.00
4 9 Kyan Wilhite 264 8.50 $900.00
5 4 Rendon Powledge 302 8.57 $540.00
6 5 Boedy Lambert 380 8.98 $350.00
7 1 Holt Brockenbush 346 10.03 $350.00
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Junior Tie Down (34 Runs) Total
Payout $2,316

Junior Tie Down - Qualifier Rd 1
Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout

1 42 Cort Boyd 328 8.33 $767.00
2 39 Hazen Sparks 380 8.48 $579.00
3 17 Ketch Kelton 261 8.81 $440.00
4 31 Mac Street 302 8.92 $300.00
5 46 Briar White 310 8.99 $230.00
6 38 Riley Currin 322 9.44
7 45 Cutter Pareo 302 9.47
8 44 Dawson Tullis 323 9.61
9 48 Cougar Racca 278 9.66
10 23 Kreece Dearing 328 9.91
11 29 Ace Reese 317 9.94
12 19 AJ Swenson 320 10.12
13 14 Ty Rogers 362 10.22
14 18 Trenton Nugent 291 10.34
15 35 Holt Brockenbush 264 10.38
16 24 John Murphy 310 10.55
17 41 Cort Gambino 368 10.64
18 12 Brodey Clemons 333 10.74
19 16 Preston Paschal 379 10.74
20 8 Eli Green 323 11.05
21 26 Boedy Lambert 346 11.07
22 27 Caden Clement 363 11.26
23 20 Trace Hurst 354 11.99
24 10 Jimmy Lammers 303 12.11
25 11 Damian Padilla 385 12.23
26 21 Collier Cowdrey 318 13.12
27 32 Ethan Cart 264 13.33
28 43 Luke Coleman 354 13.49
29 34 Jake Holmes 360 13.71
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30 2 Tagg Bond 297 13.72
31 5 John David Daniel 368 13.91
32 4 Brenn Reed 274 14.53
33 36 James Mann 346 16.97
34 1 Cash Orr 278 21.96
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Junior Tie Down (36 Runs) Total
Payout $2,316

Junior Tie Down - Qualifier Rd 2
Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout

1 38 Brodey Clemons 264 8.47 $767.00
2 2 Cougar Racca 346 8.63 $579.00
3 47 Colin Fox 346 8.71 $440.00
4 13 Tripp Taylor 291 8.80 $300.00
5 5 Cutter Pareo 310 8.88 $230.00
6 19 Mac Street 385 8.92
7 24 Boedy Lambert 345 8.96
8 11 Hazen Sparks 264 8.97
9 32 Trenton Nugent 323 9.24
10 30 Trace Hurst 322 9.25
11 36 Ty Rogers 368 9.29
12 28 Zane Rampey 347 9.53
13 4 Briar White 308 10.02
14 42 Eli Green 328 10.09
15 9 Cort Gambino 363 10.13
16 22 Ladd Gose 320 10.17
17 48 Tagg Bond 322 10.24
18 6 Dawson Tullis 341 10.43
19 34 Preston Paschal 363 10.45
20 25 Quinter Weatherred 302 10.74
21 23 Caden Clement 337 10.76
22 44 Westin Barnett 302 11.05
23 15 Holt Brockenbush 368 11.64
24 12 Riley Currin 328 11.68
25 46 Brenn Reed 291 11.73
26 17 Rendon Powledge 317 12.14
27 43 Jake Shelton 317 12.39
28 31 AJ Swenson 274 12.52
29 14 James Mann 304 12.64
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30 7 Luke Coleman 333 13.25
31 27 Kreece Dearing 360 13.25
32 49 Cash Orr 337 13.40
33 33 Ketch Kelton 274 15.00
34 18 Ethan Cart 379 15.16
35 1 Jesse Wilcox 299 18.39
36 39 Damian Padilla 385 19.92
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Junior Tie Down (43 Runs) Total
Payout $3,474

Junior Tie Down - Qualifier Rd
Aggregate

Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout
1 39 Hazen Sparks 8.48 $1,150.00

2 31 Mac Street 8.92 $864.00

3 48 Cougar Racca 9.66 $660.00

4 45 Cutter Pareo 9.47 $450.00

5 46 Briar White 8.99 $350.00

6 12 Brodey Clemons 10.74

7 14 Ty Rogers 10.22

8 18 Trenton Nugent 10.34

9 26 Boedy Lambert 11.07

10 44 Dawson Tullis 9.61

11 41 Cort Gambino 10.64

12 38 Riley Currin 9.44

13 8 Eli Green 11.05

14 16 Preston Paschal 10.74

15 20 Trace Hurst 11.99

16 27 Caden Clement 11.26

17 35 Holt Brockenbush 10.38

18 19 AJ Swenson 10.12

19 23 Kreece Dearing 9.91

20 17 Ketch Kelton 8.81

21 2 Tagg Bond 13.72

22 4 Brenn Reed 14.53

23 43 Luke Coleman 13.49

24 32 Ethan Cart 13.33

25 36 James Mann 16.97

26 11 Damian Padilla 12.23

27 1 Cash Orr 21.96

28 42 Cort Boyd 8.33
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29 3 Colin Fox
30 37 Tripp Taylor
31 22 Zane Rampey
32 29 Ace Reese 9.94
33 28 Ladd Gose
34 24 John Murphy 10.55
35 25 Quinter Weatherred
36 6 Westin Barnett
37 10 Jimmy Lammers 12.11
38 33 Rendon Powledge
39 7 Jake Shelton
40 21 Collier Cowdrey 13.12
41 34 Jake Holmes 13.71
42 5 John David Daniel 13.91
43 49 Jesse Wilcox
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Junior Tie Down (19 Runs) Total
Payout $3,474

Junior Tie Down - Semi-Final Rd
Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout

1 4 Tyler Calhoun 381 7.97 $1,050.00
2 20 Trace Hurst 322 8.05 $699.00
3 12 Ace Reese 323 8.53 $575.00
4 26 Boedy Lambert 303 8.69 $450.00
5 11 Rendon Powledge 317 8.85 $350.00
6 6 Kyan Wilhite 368 8.88 $350.00
7 30 Cutter Pareo 310 8.95
8 14 Colin Fox 299 9.08
9 18 Holt Brockenbush 261 9.09
10 8 Hayden Stump 320 9.64
11 22 Eli Green 363 9.68
12 5 Bryce Ehlinger 360 9.81
13 3 Chizm Kuykendall 318 9.85
14 13 Tripp Taylor 354 10.15
15 15 Cort Boyd 333 10.75
16 19 Caden Clement 297 12.48
17 17 Ketch Kelton 379 12.53
18 32 Mac Street 341 13.99
19 2 Ty Rogers 362 14.11

2/26/25, 10:00 AM 2024 Cinch World Championship Junior Rodeo - Results

localhost:8100 13/96



Junior Pole Bending (9 Runs) Total
Payout $9,200

Junior Pole Bending - Championship
Rd

Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout
1 6 Kiley Hargrave Batten Horse 1 19.955 $3,500.00

2 3 Cassidy Evans Horse 1 19.962 $2,250.00

3 8 Jayden Guidry Horse 1 20.469 $1,200.00

4 9 Liela Klein Horse 1 20.715 $800.00

5 2 Amy Ohrt Horse 1 20.750 $450.00

6 5 Bentli Taylor Horse 1 20.955 $250.00

7 1 Merrick Moyer Horse 1 25.177 $250.00

8 7 Clayann Holbrook Horse 1 25.787 $250.00

9 4 Mollie Jo Compton Horse 1 25.847 $250.00
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Junior Pole Bending (27 Runs) Total
Payout $1,840

Junior Pole Bending - Qualifier Rd 1
Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout

1 9 Liela Klein ROCKSTAR RAGDOLL 20.080 $750.00
2 3 Amy Ohrt Horse 1 20.089 $560.00
3 27 Gracie Snyder Horse 1 20.214 $370.00
4 19 Kennzie Nixon TROYS SHINE 20.235 $160.00
5 28 Brooke Crenshaw Horse 1 20.425
6 12 Tanner Eubanks Jeeps heart of dixie 20.476
7 1 Jayden Guidry Roany 20.537
8 24 Laurel Allred QUICKS BLUE PEPPY 20.931
9 35 Kelsey Kennedy Horse 1 21.172
10 16 Rylee Nall Sillivan Horse 1 21.196
11 21 Rylie Edens Badger 21.441
12 18 Kodi Miller SKIPS BRITCHES 006 22.758
13 23 Georgia Cauthen Ki-u 22.846
14 15 Sophie Hruby Horse 1 23.022
15 29 Cassidy Wilson HAILEYS SUN BAR 23.314
16 25 Cassidy Evans Horse 1 24.720
17 22 Elia Gordillo Howyoudoin 25.447
18 8 Natalie Ohrt Horse 1 25.981
19 5 Josie Moore Cinco 26.368
20 34 Bentli Taylor Colonel 26.402
21 33 Cailey Divine TAKE A FABULOUS RIDE 26.449
22 26 Hope Doyle Horse 1 27.366
23 20 Gracelann Brown MISS RED MESA 27.501
24 7 Merrick Moyer Horse 1 29.759
25 2 Killey Hargrave-Batten Socks 30.065
26 6 Dakota Hazelbaker BLACK EYED FAME 33.955
27 30 Worth Evans BJS LAST 58.370
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Junior Pole Bending (30 Runs) Total
Payout $1,840

Junior Pole Bending - Qualifier Rd 2
Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout

1 11 Cassidy Evans Horse 1 19.915 $750.00
2 29 Merrick Moyer Horse 1 20.241 $560.00
3 33 Amy Ohrt Horse 1 20.312 $370.00
4 24 Tanner Eubanks Jeeps heart of dixie 20.532 $160.00
5 9 Gracie Snyder Horse 1 20.576
6 14 Elia Gordillo Howyoudoin 20.655
7 28 Natalie Ohrt Horse 1 20.670
8 8 Brooke Crenshaw Horse 1 20.699
9 6 Worth Evans BJS LAST 20.714
10 20 Rylee Nall Sillivan Horse 1 20.865
11 18 Kodi Miller SKIPS BRITCHES 006 20.928
12 21 Sophie Hruby Horse 1 21.167
13 31 Josie Moore Cinco 21.293
14 15 Rylie Edens Badger 21.762
15 7 Cassidy Wilson HAILEYS SUN BAR 22.444
16 10 Hope Doyle Horse 1 23.081
17 34 Killey Hargrave-Batten Socks 24.813
18 35 Jayden Guidry Roany 25.484
19 16 Gracelann Brown MISS RED MESA 25.510
20 27 Liela Klein ROCKSTAR RAGDOLL 25.609
21 2 Bentli Taylor Colonel 25.808
22 17 Kennzie Nixon TROYS SHINE 25.935
23 12 Laurel Allred QUICKS BLUE PEPPY 26.222
24 3 Cailey Divine TAKE A FABULOUS RIDE 26.659
25 26 Mckenzie Speer Horse 1 26.956
26 13 Georgia Cauthen Ki-u 27.646
27 1 Kelsey Kennedy Horse 1 32.365
28 19 Bergan Yazzie DFMPOCORED 35.834
29 4 Allie Cliburn Horse 1 41.253
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30 25 Styles Smith Horse 1 41.706
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Junior Pole Bending (31 Runs) Total
Payout $2,760

Junior Pole Bending - Qualifier Rd
Aggregate

Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout
1 3 Amy Ohrt Horse 1 20.089 $1,100.00

2 27 Gracie Snyder Horse 1 20.214 $860.00

3 12 Tanner Eubanks Jeeps heart of dixie 20.476 $500.00

4 28 Brooke Crenshaw Horse 1 20.425 $300.00

5 16 Rylee Nall Sillivan Horse 1 21.196

6 21 Rylie Edens Badger 21.441

7 18 Kodi Miller SKIPS BRITCHES 006 22.758

8 15 Sophie Hruby Horse 1 23.022

9 25 Cassidy Evans Horse 1 24.720

10 9 Liela Klein ROCKSTAR RAGDOLL 20.080

11 29 Cassidy Wilson HAILEYS SUN BAR 23.314

12 1 Jayden Guidry Roany 20.537

13 22 Elia Gordillo Howyoudoin 25.447

14 19 Kennzie Nixon TROYS SHINE 20.235

15 8 Natalie Ohrt Horse 1 25.981

16 24 Laurel Allred QUICKS BLUE PEPPY 20.931

17 5 Josie Moore Cinco 26.368

18 7 Merrick Moyer Horse 1 29.759

19 26 Hope Doyle Horse 1 27.366

20 23 Georgia Cauthen Ki-u 22.846

21 34 Bentli Taylor Colonel 26.402

22 20 Gracelann Brown MISS RED MESA 27.501

23 33 Cailey Divine TAKE A FABULOUS RIDE 26.449

24 35 Kelsey Kennedy Horse 1 21.172

25 2 Killey Hargrave-Batten Socks 30.065

26 30 Worth Evans BJS LAST 58.370

27 10 Mckenzie Speer Horse 1

28 6 Dakota Hazelbaker BLACK EYED FAME 33.955
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29 17 Bergan Yazzie DFMPOCORED
30 32 Allie Cliburn Horse 1
31 11 Styles Smith Horse 1
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Junior Pole Bending (31 Runs) Total
Payout $2,760

Junior Pole Bending - Semi-Final Rd
Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout

1 27 Kiley Hargrave Batten Horse 1 19.905 $800.00
2 18 Merrick Moyer Horse 1 20.281 $600.00
3 1 Amy Ohrt Horse 1 20.286 $500.00
4 29 Clayann Holbrook Horse 1 20.318 $360.00
5 9 Cassidy Evans Horse 1 20.454 $250.00
6 12 Jayden Guidry Horse 1 20.504 $250.00
7 31 Mollie Jo Compton Horse 1 20.687
8 10 Liela Klein Horse 1 20.690
9 21 Bentli Taylor Horse 1 20.813
10 22 Gracelann Brown Horse 1 20.873
11 4 Brooke Crenshaw Horse 1 21.109
12 5 Rylee Nall Sillivan Horse 1 21.225
13 3 Tanner Eubanks Horse 1 21.226
14 23 Cailey Divine Horse 1 21.235
15 7 Kodi Miller Horse 1 21.265
16 20 Georgia Cauthen Horse 1 21.297
17 6 Rylie Edens Horse 1 21.387
18 17 Josie Moore Horse 1 21.523
19 19 Hope Doyle Horse 1 21.833
20 11 Cassidy Wilson Horse 1 22.155
21 13 Elia Gordillo Horse 1 22.737
22 8 Sophie Hruby Horse 1 23.387
23 15 Natalie Ohrt Horse 1 23.633
24 24 Worth Evans Horse 1 25.224
25 2 Gracie Snyder Horse 1 25.369
26 28 Addyson Derr Horse 1 26.254
27 16 Laurel Allred Horse 1 26.411
28 25 Bergan Yazzie Horse 1 26.503
29 32 Morissa Hall Horse 1 28.789
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30 26 Allie Cliburn Horse 1 30.679
31 30 Madison Scott Horse 1 32.511
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Junior Goat Tying (7 Runs) Total
Payout $8,280

Junior Goat Tying - Championship Rd
Place Run # Rider Goat Time Payout

1 9 Alli Autrey 28 6.38 $3,500.00
2 8 Georgia Shields 11 6.63 $2,000.00
3 5 Ashten Stanton 24 7.17 $1,130.00
4 3 Kenna Thomas 39 7.19 $700.00
5 1 Arina Dee Haugen 2 8.18 $450.00
6 4 Addison Pecha 25 8.23 $250.00
7 6 Hadley Thompson 5 9.85 $250.00
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Junior Goat Tying (24 Runs) Total
Payout $1,756

Junior Goat Tying - Qualifier Rd 1
Place Run # Rider Goat Time Payout

1 10 Addi Carney 11 6.46 $700.00
2 21 Kenna Thomas 2 7.21 $526.00
3 2 Sydney Valentino 39 7.27 $350.00
4 17 Victoria Whitehead 25 7.55 $180.00
5 11 Georgia Cauthen 11 7.63
6 19 Landry Haugen 2 7.68
7 24 Denny Patterson 9W 7.75
8 16 Georgia Shields 25 7.79
9 12 Dakota Hazelbaker 11 7.80
10 27 Amy Ohrt 3 7.98
11 28 Erin Mclaughlin 5 8.40
12 20 Alli Autrey 2 8.44
13 18 Morissa Hall 25 8.50
14 4 Kaydence Tindall 28 8.65
15 6 Laurel Allred 28 8.75
16 5 Madison Scott 28 8.86
17 23 Sophie Hruby 9W 9.05
18 1 Ashten Stanton 39 9.31
19 3 Cricket Schauf 39 9.61
20 25 Kendra Deskovick 3 9.70
21 29 Hadley Thompson 5 10.15
22 15 Braylee Schill 24 11.92
23 26 Kami Klepac 3 12.28
24 22 Elsa Flynn 9W 13.30
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Junior Goat Tying (28 Runs) Total
Payout $1,756

Junior Goat Tying - Qualifier Rd 2
Place Run # Rider Goat Time Payout

1 10 Alli Autrey 11 6.92 $613.00
2 26 Kaydence Tindall 39 6.92 $613.00
3 11 Landry Haugen 11 7.40 $265.00
4 21 Kinley Castle 9W 7.40 $265.00
5 13 Victoria Whitehead 28 7.60
6 18 Dakota Hazelbaker 2 7.66
7 25 Madison Scott 39 7.68
8 14 Georgia Shields 28 7.76
9 3 Amy Ohrt 24 7.80
10 7 Sophie Hruby 5 7.99
11 20 Addi Carney 2 8.05
12 29 Ashten Stanton 7 8.11
13 24 Laurel Allred 39 8.42
14 17 Addison Pecha 25 8.56
15 9 Kenna Thomas 11 8.96
16 1 Hadley Thompson 3 9.27
17 6 Denny Patterson 5 9.27
18 5 Kendra Deskovick 24 10.00
19 19 Georgia Cauthen 2 10.42
20 2 Erin Mclaughlin 3 10.82
21 28 Sydney Valentino 7 11.34
22 27 Cricket Schauf 7 11.53
23 12 Morissa Hall 28 11.60
24 15 Braylee Schill 25 11.86
25 22 Brynlee Tetrick 9W 12.60
26 23 Courtney Carbajal 9W 13.60
27 8 Elsa Flynn 5 14.45
28 4 Kami Klepac 24 15.25
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Junior Goat Tying (28 Runs) Total
Payout $2,634

Junior Goat Tying - Qualifier Rd
Aggregate

Place Run # Rider Goat Time Payout
1 10 Addi Carney 6.46 $1,050.00

2 19 Landry Haugen 7.68 $800.00

3 17 Victoria Whitehead 7.55 $525.00

4 20 Alli Autrey 8.44 $259.00

5 12 Dakota Hazelbaker 7.80

6 16 Georgia Shields 7.79

7 4 Kaydence Tindall 8.65

8 27 Amy Ohrt 7.98

9 21 Kenna Thomas 7.21

10 5 Madison Scott 8.86

11 24 Denny Patterson 7.75

12 23 Sophie Hruby 9.05

13 6 Laurel Allred 8.75

14 1 Ashten Stanton 9.31

15 11 Georgia Cauthen 7.63

16 2 Sydney Valentino 7.27

17 28 Erin Mclaughlin 8.40

18 29 Hadley Thompson 10.15

19 25 Kendra Deskovick 9.70

20 18 Morissa Hall 8.50

21 3 Cricket Schauf 9.61

22 15 Braylee Schill 11.92

23 26 Kami Klepac 12.28

24 22 Elsa Flynn 13.30

25 9 Kinley Castle

26 13 Addison Pecha

27 8 Brynlee Tetrick

28 7 Courtney Carbajal
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Junior Goat Tying (28 Runs) Total
Payout $2,634

Junior Goat Tying - Semi-Final Rd
Place Run # Rider Goat Time Payout

1 26 Georgia Shields 28 6.85 $750.00
2 8 Elsa Flynn 28 6.90 $540.00
3 14 Hadley Thompson 24 7.05 $480.00
4 18 Ashten Stanton 39 7.12 $364.00
5 6 Addison Pecha 25 7.14 $250.00
6 23 Kenna Thomas 9W 7.20 $250.00
7 5 Brynlee Tetrick 25 7.23
8 30 Landry Haugen 2 7.24
9 7 Kinley Castle 28 7.31
10 16 Sydney Valentino 11 7.41
11 3 Mylee Modlin 2 7.48
12 17 Georgia Cauthen 39 7.51
13 10 Braylee Schill 9W 7.58
14 4 Addyson Derr 2 7.79
15 21 Denny Patterson 5 7.90
16 15 Erin Mclaughlin 11 8.41
17 1 Joleigh Galloway 7 8.49
18 29 Victoria Whitehead 2 8.83
19 12 Morissa Hall 5 8.91
20 28 Alli Autrey 25 9.00
21 25 Kaydence Tindall 28 9.93
22 27 Dakota Hazelbaker 25 10.13
23 19 Laurel Allred 3 10.28
24 9 Kami Klepac 9W 10.30
25 13 Kendra Deskovick 24 10.40
26 31 Addi Carney 3 11.01
27 24 Amy Ohrt 9W 15.06
28 20 Sophie Hruby 3 17.21
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Junior Steer Wrestling (6 Runs) Total
Payout $7,750

Junior Steer Wrestling -
Championship Rd

Place Run # Rider Steer Time Payout
1 9 Jake Holmes 18 4.18 $3,200.00

2 6 James Mann 118 4.39 $2,050.00

3 4 Kreece Dearing 21 4.80 $1,000.00

4 3 Jake Shelton 198 5.31 $750.00

5 2 Cole Pugh 201 5.80 $500.00

6 5 Colin Fox 161 6.72 $250.00
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Junior Steer Wrestling (21 Runs) Total
Payout $1,700

Junior Steer Wrestling - Qualifier Rd 1
Place Run # Rider Steer Time Payout

1 20 Colin Fox 21 4.53 $680.00
2 31 Rawley Arballo 32 4.63 $510.00
3 11 Jake Holmes 66 4.78 $340.00
4 9 Ryan Thompson 1 5.05 $85.00
5 26 Kreece Dearing 198 5.05 $85.00
6 25 Ketch Kelton 161 5.25
7 24 Luke Tippmann 18 5.43
8 10 Cole Pugh 79 5.60
9 14 James Mann 199 5.83
10 27 Ethan Cart 23 5.97
11 16 Ty Neal 181 6.07
12 7 Trevor Roberts 122 6.36
13 3 Eli Green 3 6.68
14 5 Dawson Tullis 153 7.17
15 17 Riley Currin 89 8.22
16 23 Lane Whitt 201 9.30
17 12 Holt Brockenbush 78 9.59
18 21 Sam Shofner 118 10.27
19 18 Hudson Gros 204 11.33
20 2 Luke Carter 131 11.67
21 22 Ryden Martin 53 12.06
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Junior Steer Wrestling (17 Runs) Total
Payout $1,700

Junior Steer Wrestling - Qualifier Rd 2
Place Run # Rider Steer Time Payout

1 12 Colin Fox 1 4.16 $680.00
2 11 Sam Shofner 18 4.37 $510.00
3 2 Garrett Keeling 32 4.38 $340.00
4 19 Tatum Roberts 201 4.94 $170.00
5 18 James Mann 198 4.95
6 23 Ryan Thompson 118 5.09
7 4 Jake Shelton 78 5.41
8 21 Jake Holmes 172 5.53
9 6 Kreece Dearing 122 5.82
10 7 Ketch Kelton 23 6.12
11 10 Ryden Martin 143 6.14
12 9 Lane Whitt 3 6.33
13 27 Dawson Tullis 186 6.81
14 8 Luke Tippmann 30 9.00
15 29 Eli Green 181 10.80
16 13 Jimmy Lammers 79 10.85
17 24 Damian Padilla 156 21.59
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Junior Steer Wrestling (26 Runs) Total
Payout $2,550

Junior Steer Wrestling - Qualifier Rd
Aggregate

Place Run # Rider Steer Time Payout
1 20 Colin Fox 4.53 $1,020.00

2 9 Ryan Thompson 5.05 $765.00

3 11 Jake Holmes 4.78 $510.00

4 14 James Mann 5.83 $255.00

5 26 Kreece Dearing 5.05

6 25 Ketch Kelton 5.25

7 5 Dawson Tullis 7.17

8 24 Luke Tippmann 5.43

9 21 Sam Shofner 10.27

10 23 Lane Whitt 9.30

11 3 Eli Green 6.68

12 22 Ryden Martin 12.06

13 30 Garrett Keeling

14 31 Rawley Arballo 4.63

15 13 Tatum Roberts

16 28 Jake Shelton

17 10 Cole Pugh 5.60

18 27 Ethan Cart 5.97

19 16 Ty Neal 6.07

20 7 Trevor Roberts 6.36

21 17 Riley Currin 8.22

22 12 Holt Brockenbush 9.59

23 19 Jimmy Lammers

24 18 Hudson Gros 11.33

25 2 Luke Carter 11.67

26 8 Damian Padilla
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Junior Steer Wrestling (21 Runs) Total
Payout $2,550

Junior Steer Wrestling - Semi-Final
Rd

Place Run # Rider Steer Time Payout
1 4 Sawyer Bell 78 4.75 $740.00

2 3 Colton Wilson 79 4.78 $525.00

3 29 James Mann 48 5.30 $392.50

4 32 Colin Fox 161 5.30 $392.50

5 28 Kreece Dearing 1 5.35 $250.00

6 17 Jake Shelton 180 5.49 $250.00

7 16 Cole Pugh 67 6.54

8 20 Garrett Keeling 199 6.66

9 27 Ketch Kelton 23 7.43

10 15 Ethan Cart 89 7.44

11 9 Hudson Gros 201 8.03

12 1 Hazen Sparks 53 8.32

13 25 Luke Tippmann 118 8.41

14 23 Lane Whitt 131 9.16

15 21 Ryden Martin 18 9.50

16 5 Jackson Matthijetz 21 9.57

17 2 David Shelton 108 9.64

18 8 Luke Carter 30 11.29

19 31 Ryan Thompson 3 12.32

20 13 Trevor Roberts 172 14.36

21 30 Jake Holmes 25 19.72
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Junior Breakaway Roping (8 Runs) Total
Payout $19,760

Junior Breakaway - Championship Rd
Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout

1 3 Kaydence Tindall 338 2.00 $7,500.00
2 9 Harley Pryor 255 2.17 $5,000.00
3 1 Georgia Shields 241 2.21 $2,760.00
4 5 Sage Griswold 298 2.34 $1,750.00
5 7 Brylee Zook 392 2.45 $1,250.00
6 8 Amy Ohrt 287 2.55 $500.00
7 2 Arina Dee Haugen 370 2.88 $500.00
8 4 Alex Poole 238 6.84 $500.00
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Junior Breakaway Roping (76 Runs) Total
Payout $6,078

Junior Breakaway - Qualifier
Aggregate Rd

Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout
1 111 Sage Griswold 2.48 $1,800.00

2 83 Grace Dubois 2.71 $1,300.00

3 2 Whitlee Way 2.79 $1,078.00

4 11 Kaydence Tindall 2.30 $850.00

5 4 Avery Wilburn 2.77 $600.00

6 44 Annslee Gose 2.35 $450.00

7 100 Hadley Thompson 2.34

8 61 Mattie Waite 2.49

9 66 Landry Haugen 2.71

10 6 Channing Wescott 3.27

11 19 Georgia Shields 2.96

12 93 Allie Pierce 3.02

13 86 Madison Stanley 3.31

14 27 Sophie Hruby 2.69

15 65 Rylie Edens 3.08

16 41 Harley Pryor 3.06

17 9 Macy Wisian 2.60

18 67 Katlyn Hooper 3.47

19 31 Emily Ward 3.69

20 5 Kelsey Kennedy 3.07

21 72 Corley Callahan 3.99

22 95 Kyndra Darphin 3.89

23 75 jorgia nixon 3.91

24 81 Josie Eubanks 3.57

25 105 Erin Mclaughlin 2.45

26 106 Callie Sears 3.61

27 8 Addi Young 3.48

28 69 Saige Martin 7.23
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29 112 Addison Kinser 7.15
30 22 Caylee Durbin 6.97
31 58 Addison Wilson 7.33
32 90 Tylar Ellis 2.67
33 21 Bergan Yazzie 3.06
34 54 Breely Armes 2.20
35 55 Mckenzie Speer
36 98 Allie Cliburn
37 34 Natalie Ohrt 2.30
38 77 Kami Klepac 2.31
39 103 Alex Poole 2.36
40 64 Cassidy Evans
41 33 Alee Andrews
42 48 Brylee Zook
43 74 Macy Hancock
44 56 Rebecca Cox 2.67
45 14 Rasey Runyan 2.70
46 99 Kerstin Freeman 2.75
47 53 A.J. Porter 2.80
48 37 Kayce Hawkins
49 51 Styles Smith
50 26 Dally Exposito
51 46 Addi Carney 3.05
52 62 Gretchen Todd
53 108 Meredithe Meeks 3.10
54 29 Alli Autrey
55 40 Spring Pennington
56 78 Brynlee Tetrick 3.16
57 52 Amy Ohrt 3.31
58 42 Rylie Romero 3.37
59 110 Molly Harper 3.43
60 96 Worth Evans 3.48
61 32 Madison Scott 3.51
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62 70 Rylee Moore 3.54
63 13 Mary Reese Broussard
64 87 Jakelyn Primrose 3.80
65 28 Kennzie Nixon 3.82
66 84 Emma Helmick 3.90
67 91 Kendra Deskovick 4.01
68 7 Madison Thurmon
69 20 taylor benally 4.73
70 3 Mckinley Croffut 4.88
71 10 Emilee Charlesworth
72 73 Alli Rae Nippert
73 24 Adisyn Henderson
74 109 Biloxi Shultz 7.00
75 82 Skyler Florea
76 50 Remi Wells
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Junior Breakaway Roping (57 Runs) Total
Payout $4,052

Junior Breakaway - Qualifier Rd 1
Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout

1 54 Breely Armes 370 2.20 $1,175.00
2 11 Kaydence Tindall 287 2.30 $875.00
3 34 Natalie Ohrt 241 2.30 $875.00
4 77 Kami Klepac 254 2.31 $550.00
5 100 Hadley Thompson 241 2.34 $375.00
6 44 Annslee Gose 309 2.35 $202.00
7 103 Alex Poole 319 2.36
8 105 Erin Mclaughlin 342 2.45
9 111 Sage Griswold 101 2.48
10 61 Mattie Waite 298 2.49
11 9 Macy Wisian 386 2.60
12 56 Rebecca Cox 251 2.67
13 90 Tylar Ellis 239 2.67
14 27 Sophie Hruby 224 2.69
15 14 Rasey Runyan 298 2.70
16 66 Landry Haugen 256 2.71
17 83 Grace Dubois 282 2.71
18 99 Kerstin Freeman 246 2.75
19 4 Avery Wilburn 257 2.77
20 2 Whitlee Way 311 2.79
21 53 A.J. Porter 234 2.80
22 19 Georgia Shields 392 2.96
23 93 Allie Pierce 189 3.02
24 46 Addi Carney 282 3.05
25 21 Bergan Yazzie 254 3.06
26 41 Harley Pryor 349 3.06
27 5 Kelsey Kennedy 259 3.07
28 65 Rylie Edens 198 3.08
29 108 Meredithe Meeks 245 3.10
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30 78 Brynlee Tetrick 255 3.16
31 6 Channing Wescott 192 3.27
32 52 Amy Ohrt 262 3.31
33 86 Madison Stanley 284 3.31
34 42 Rylie Romero 266 3.37
35 110 Molly Harper 387 3.43
36 67 Katlyn Hooper 206 3.47
37 8 Addi Young 285 3.48
38 96 Worth Evans 266 3.48
39 32 Madison Scott 279 3.51
40 70 Rylee Moore 386 3.54
41 81 Josie Eubanks 309 3.57
42 106 Callie Sears 293 3.61
43 31 Emily Ward 389 3.69
44 87 Jakelyn Primrose 335 3.80
45 28 Kennzie Nixon 218 3.82
46 95 Kyndra Darphin 262 3.89
47 84 Emma Helmick 220 3.90
48 75 jorgia nixon 251 3.91
49 72 Corley Callahan 238 3.99
50 91 Kendra Deskovick 208 4.01
51 20 taylor benally 207 4.73
52 3 Mckinley Croffut 247 4.88
53 22 Caylee Durbin 189 6.97
54 109 Biloxi Shultz 248 7.00
55 112 Addison Kinser 311 7.15
56 69 Saige Martin 257 7.23
57 58 Addison Wilson 342 7.33
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Junior Breakaway Roping (52 Runs) Total
Payout $4,052

Junior Breakaway - Qualifier Rd 2
Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout

1 44 Saige Martin 255 2.23 $1,175.00
2 58 Mckenzie Speer 285 2.24 $975.00
3 2 Sage Griswold 298 2.27 $662.50
4 15 Allie Cliburn 238 2.27 $662.50
5 107 Channing Wescott 392 2.28 $375.00
6 30 Grace Dubois 338 2.29 $202.00
7 41 Corley Callahan 244 2.32
8 27 Madison Stanley 189 2.34
9 111 Whitlee Way 234 2.40
10 49 Cassidy Evans 254 2.42
11 38 jorgia nixon 335 2.45
12 18 Kyndra Darphin 234 2.46
13 80 Alee Andrews 256 2.46
14 65 Brylee Zook 242 2.48
15 1 Addison Kinser 321 2.50
16 39 Macy Hancock 271 2.50
17 82 Emily Ward 293 2.51
18 109 Avery Wilburn 101 2.52
19 46 Katlyn Hooper 224 2.55
20 20 Allie Pierce 198 2.62
21 48 Rylie Edens 316 2.62
22 94 Georgia Shields 255 2.62
23 72 Harley Pryor 247 2.79
24 47 Landry Haugen 237 2.80
25 62 Styles Smith 241 2.82
26 76 Kayce Hawkins 282 2.82
27 91 Caylee Durbin 306 2.85
28 87 Dally Exposito 254 2.89
29 32 Josie Eubanks 272 2.91
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30 55 Addison Wilson 175 2.92
31 52 Mattie Waite 392 2.93
32 102 Kaydence Tindall 220 2.96
33 86 Sophie Hruby 192 2.97
34 69 Annslee Gose 251 2.99
35 7 Callie Sears 370 3.03
36 51 Gretchen Todd 101 3.06
37 13 Hadley Thompson 279 3.07
38 84 Alli Autrey 239 3.12
39 73 Spring Pennington 335 3.14
40 108 Kelsey Kennedy 386 3.17
41 104 Macy Wisian 253 3.40
42 100 Mary Reese Broussard 285 3.58
43 105 Addi Young 206 3.73
44 8 Erin Mclaughlin 386 4.03
45 106 Madison Thurmon 309 4.51
46 103 Emilee Charlesworth 189 6.83
47 40 Alli Rae Nippert 256 6.94
48 89 Adisyn Henderson 342 6.99
49 31 Skyler Florea 266 7.20
50 92 Bergan Yazzie 207 7.30
51 63 Remi Wells 237 7.57
52 23 Tylar Ellis 287 7.67
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Junior Breakaway Roping (17 Runs) Total
Payout $6,078

Junior Breakaway - Semi-Final Rd
Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout

1 10 Amy Ohrt 254 2.27 $1,800.00
2 12 Brylee Zook 189 2.36 $1,300.00
3 13 Alee Andrews 309 2.44 $1,078.00
4 33 Sage Griswold 311 2.49 $850.00
5 5 Alex Poole 238 2.52 $600.00
6 30 Kaydence Tindall 282 2.61 $450.00
7 25 Arina Dee Haugen 386 2.74
8 23 Georgia Shields 293 2.83
9 24 Channing Wescott 224 2.86
10 8 Jakelyn Primrose 287 2.96
11 31 Whitlee Way 246 3.39
12 2 Mary Beth Beam 255 3.62
13 26 Mattie Waite 198 3.91
14 17 Mckenzie Speer 335 5.94
15 3 Bleu Hall 285 6.93
16 7 Skyler Florea 338 7.12
17 18 Breely Armes 256 7.12
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Junior Saddle Bronc Riding (8 Runs) Total
Payout $6,340

Junior Saddle Bronc Riding -
Championship Rd

Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout
1 6 Cooper Lane O 828 R 77.00 $2,600.00

2 1 Ethan Cart O R99 L 75.00 $1,600.00

3 4 James Mann T 66 R 73.50 $800.00

4 3 Wyatt Lavergne O 58 L 72.00 $370.00

5 7 Colby Smith O 27 L 72.00 $370.00

6 8 Cade Ferguson O -452 R 71.00 $200.00

7 2 Hardy Osborn O 547 L 70.00 $200.00

8 9 Monte Faulkner O J48 R 58.00 $200.00
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Junior Saddle Bronc Riding (10 Runs) Total
Payout $1,308

Junior Saddle Bronc Riding - Qualifier
Rd 1

Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout
1 13 Cooper Lane M 822 WHITE LIGHTING 77.00 $650.00

2 12 Wyatt Lavergne T 463 TWO JUMP JIMMY 76.00 $395.00

3 10 James Mann M 72 RACKETEER 74.00 $263.00

4 5 Ethan Cart T F47 SONG BIRD 72.00

5 11 Colt Bass M F31 DRAMA QUEEN 70.00

6 1 Jasper Frost M 171 NIGHT LIFE 69.00

7 8 Colby Smith M 81 TOMAHAWK 69.00

8 2 Dylan Ouzts T 874 SHAMROCK 67.00

9 4 Tagg Bond T 902 DREAM CHASHER 66.00

10 7 Cade Ferguson M 155 CHECKERS 63.00
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Junior Saddle Bronc Riding (10 Runs) Total
Payout $1,308.1

Junior Saddle Bronc Riding - Qualifier
Rd 2

Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout
1 11 Cooper Lane R 739 78.00 $650.00

2 7 Wyatt Lavergne R R39 75.00 $395.00

3 3 Korben Baker R 547 73.00 $87.70

4 4 Jasper Frost R 430 73.00 $87.70

5 5 Colt Bass R 828 73.00 $87.70

6 6 Colby Smith R -752 72.00

7 2 Cade Ferguson R 97 69.00

8 9 James Mann R 759 69.00

9 12 Tagg Bond R S53 60.00

10 10 Ethan Cart R -452 58.00
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Junior Saddle Bronc Riding (11 Runs) Total
Payout $1,962

Junior Saddle Bronc Riding - Qualifier
Rd Aggregate

Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout
1 11 Cooper Lane 78.00 $990.00

2 7 Wyatt Lavergne 75.00 $572.00

3 5 Colt Bass 73.00 $200.00

4 9 James Mann 69.00 $200.00

5 4 Jasper Frost 73.00

6 6 Colby Smith 72.00

7 2 Cade Ferguson 69.00

8 10 Ethan Cart 58.00

9 12 Tagg Bond 60.00

10 3 Korben Baker 73.00

11 8 Dylan Ouzts
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Junior Saddle Bronc Riding (10 Runs) Total
Payout $1,962

Junior Saddle Bronc Riding - Semi-
Final Rd

Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout
1 5 Cooper Lane M 822 79.50 $762.00

2 15 Wyatt Lavergne O S54 78.00 $550.00

3 8 James Mann O 94 76.50 $350.00

4 10 Jasper Frost O 48 76.00 $100.00

5 1 Ethan Cart M91 74.50 $100.00

6 6 Monte Faulkner M 155 74.50 $100.00

7 4 Hardy Osborn T 874 73.00

8 3 Colby Smith T F71 72.00

9 2 Cade Ferguson M 70 68.00

10 9 Dylan Ouzts O 802 54.00
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Junior Barrel Racing (9 Runs) Total
Payout $15,640

Junior Barrel Racing - Championship
Rd

Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout
1 4 Bella Skinner Horse 1 17.214 $6,000.00

2 8 Tailyn Kimble Horse 1 17.346 $4,000.00

3 5 Savannah Sanders Horse 1 17.403 $2,000.00

4 2 Kennzie Nixon Horse 1 17.496 $1,400.00

5 9 Brylen Beicker Horse 1 17.733 $840.00

6 1 Merrick Moyer Horse 1 22.041 $350.00

7 6 Aspen Adams Horse 1 22.148 $350.00

8 7 Josie Whittington Horse 1 22.372 $350.00

9 3 Mckynlie Bowers Horse 1 22.825 $350.00
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Junior Barrel Racing (72 Runs) Total
Payout $3,128

Junior Barrel Racing - Qualifier Rd 1
Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout

1 50 Natalie Ohrt VF BORN TA BA WINNER 16.845 $1,025.00
2 66 Hazlee Mckenzie Horse 1 16.936 $775.00
3 38 Mckinlee Paschal DDD Shawnestreknfame 17.113 $600.00
4 23 Bella Skinner horse 1 17.115 $400.00
5 77 Braylee Ward KN SHESA EPIC GIRL 17.179 $328.00
6 73 Myah Oller Horse 1 17.194
7 67 Jayden Guidry Roany 17.231
8 26 Emily Ward FRENCHMANSNVOUSANGEL 17.255
9 13 Josie Whittington Horse 1 17.258
10 4 Worth Evans NU PEP CHEX TO CASH 17.308
11 57 Merrick Moyer SCOOTIN JETOLENA 17.332
12 46 Tailyn Kimble CL Falena 17.354
13 17 Hannah Bass Horse 1 17.380
14 14 Emma Unruh Horse 1 17.388
15 51 Elsa Flynn Horse 1 17.409
16 78 Kelsey Kennedy Horse 1 17.451
17 49 Patton Ann Lynch Look Judge 17.462
18 69 Savannah Sanders THE BOLDERDASH 17.511
19 24 Rylee Nall Sillivan CEE ME SHAKEM 17.538
20 5 Gracie Blaylock GOOD LORD ALMIGHTY 17.546
21 3 Hadley Thompson Horse 1 17.549
22 59 Kennzie Nixon TROYS SHINE 17.598
23 33 Remi Wells MP SECRET TO MONEY 17.601
24 47 Laynee Massey NW LUNA 17.603
25 34 Tylar Ellis Horse 1 17.608
26 79 Genavieve Pearson Land Shark 17.619
27 6 Clayann Holbrook FLITS DYNAMITE 17.629
28 2 Bayler Smith KO KI LA RU 17.667
29 31 Charli Snow Horse 1 17.668
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30 55 Macy Hancock Horse 1 17.693
31 27 Kinzey Newton Horse 1 17.720
32 70 Bergan Yazzie KM SHININGCASHCORONA 17.737
33 36 Maddy Lee Splashin Too Fame 17.764
34 28 Mylee Modlin JAMMIN JJ 17.769
35 48 Karlee Jennings Kitas Smooth Gal 17.777
36 56 Mckenzie Speer Horse 1 17.807
37 9 Addison Kinser PC Redwood Contessa 17.812
38 80 Koree Thompson Western Feather 17.839
39 71 Emily Askew Horse 1 17.844
40 15 Cassidy Wilson THE HALO EFFECT 17.858
41 37 Elia Gordillo BRING N THE HEAT 17.923
42 63 Hailey Beal DTF AMERICAN EAGLE 2 17.926
43 53 Isabella Ford SPENT TRUMPS CASH 17.952
44 8 Biloxi Shultz Horse 1 18.014
45 54 Styles Smith Horse 1 18.024
46 12 Cailey Divine Horse 1 18.123
47 43 Skyler Florea Horse 1 18.196
48 18 Dakota Hazelbaker VF EASY DASH HOME 18.223
49 44 Allie Cliburn Horse 1 18.234
50 64 Kyra Kauffman Horse 1 18.245
51 45 Piper Alexander FLYING PILOT 18.263
52 30 Hope Doyle Horse 1 18.494
53 74 Blair Bissell Horse 1 18.494
54 58 Trinity Patterson Horse 1 18.500
55 1 Molly Harper Horse 1 18.511
56 35 Saige Martin Horse 1 18.700
57 39 Kami Klepac LETHAL BY DESIGN 18.836
58 16 Josie Moore MR MOORES REBEL 19.146
59 72 Bentli Taylor BUGSDASHINGNATIVE 21.847
60 11 Mckynlie Bowers TOAST UR SOCKS OFF 22.019
61 75 Riley Tritt Wood Bea Leader 22.200
62 32 Addison Pecha Horse 1 22.389
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63 76 Alli Autrey Freak 22.654
64 19 Lainey Tarwater TEXASBULLYTROUBLE 22.703
65 20 Hollee Wilson KM FAMOUS DAISY DUKZ 22.766
66 10 Micah Wallace OE MARINA DEL REY 22.960
67 42 Amy Ohrt Horse 1 23.070
68 65 Sonilyn Miller Bogieslilmikey 23.558
69 22 Taycee Renick Another Wildchild 24.082
70 60 Gracie Snyder Horse 1 27.355
71 21 Brett Woolsey Horse 1 29.018
72 62 Auburn Royals Horse 1 29.456
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Junior Barrel Racing (71 Runs) Total
Payout $3,128

Junior Barrel Racing - Qualifier Rd 2
Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout

1 24 Merrick Moyer SCOOTIN JETOLENA 17.016 $1,025.00
2 21 Gracie Snyder Horse 1 17.082 $775.00
3 31 Natalie Ohrt VF BORN TA BA WINNER 17.129 $600.00
4 43 Mckinlee Paschal DDD Shawnestreknfame 17.168 $400.00
5 15 Hazlee Mckenzie Horse 1 17.230 $328.00
6 35 Tailyn Kimble CL Falena 17.236
7 32 Patton Ann Lynch Look Judge 17.288
8 33 Karlee Jennings Kitas Smooth Gal 17.299
9 10 Emily Askew Horse 1 17.319
10 34 Laynee Massey NW LUNA 17.323
11 55 Emily Ward FRENCHMANSNVOUSANGEL 17.332
12 70 Mckynlie Bowers TOAST UR SOCKS OFF 17.362
13 12 Savannah Sanders THE BOLDERDASH 17.363
14 61 Hollee Wilson KM FAMOUS DAISY DUKZ 17.367
15 7 Blair Bissell Horse 1 17.391
16 22 Kennzie Nixon TROYS SHINE 17.396
17 58 Bella Skinner horse 1 17.493
18 49 Addison Pecha Horse 1 17.509
19 14 Jayden Guidry Roany 17.528
20 77 Worth Evans NU PEP CHEX TO CASH 17.544
21 30 Elsa Flynn Horse 1 17.571
22 50 Charli Snow Horse 1 17.584
23 4 Braylee Ward KN SHESA EPIC GIRL 17.588
24 6 Riley Tritt Wood Bea Leader 17.594
25 62 Lainey Tarwater TEXASBULLYTROUBLE 17.594
26 72 Addison Kinser PC Redwood Contessa 17.603
27 26 Macy Hancock Horse 1 17.615
28 66 Cassidy Wilson THE HALO EFFECT 17.656
29 54 Kinzey Newton Horse 1 17.662
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30 36 Piper Alexander FLYING PILOT 17.672
31 63 Dakota Hazelbaker VF EASY DASH HOME 17.682
32 47 Tylar Ellis Horse 1 17.687
33 16 Sonilyn Miller Bogieslilmikey 17.692
34 64 Hannah Bass Horse 1 17.692
35 39 Amy Ohrt Horse 1 17.697
36 78 Hadley Thompson Horse 1 17.701
37 80 Molly Harper Horse 1 17.703
38 25 Mckenzie Speer Horse 1 17.706
39 53 Mylee Modlin JAMMIN JJ 17.729
40 79 Bayler Smith KO KI LA RU 17.731
41 17 Kyra Kauffman Horse 1 17.733
42 27 Styles Smith Horse 1 17.761
43 48 Remi Wells MP SECRET TO MONEY 17.772
44 57 Rylee Nall Sillivan CEE ME SHAKEM 17.858
45 37 Allie Cliburn Horse 1 17.875
46 73 Biloxi Shultz Horse 1 17.942
47 2 Genavieve Pearson Land Shark 17.954
48 18 Hailey Beal DTF AMERICAN EAGLE 2 17.976
49 38 Skyler Florea Horse 1 18.036
50 60 Brett Woolsey Horse 1 18.057
51 59 Taycee Renick Another Wildchild 18.063
52 45 Maddy Lee Splashin Too Fame 18.148
53 23 Trinity Patterson Horse 1 18.269
54 1 Koree Thompson Western Feather 18.276
55 42 Kami Klepac LETHAL BY DESIGN 18.279
56 71 Micah Wallace OE MARINA DEL REY 18.369
57 69 Cailey Divine Horse 1 18.427
58 13 Jolee Alvey Horse 1 19.139
59 65 Josie Moore MR MOORES REBEL 19.218
60 46 Saige Martin Horse 1 19.567
61 67 Emma Unruh Horse 1 22.384
62 9 Bentli Taylor BUGSDASHINGNATIVE 22.482
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63 11 Bergan Yazzie KM SHININGCASHCORONA 22.544
64 76 Gracie Blaylock GOOD LORD ALMIGHTY 22.638
65 8 Myah Oller Horse 1 22.696
66 28 Isabella Ford SPENT TRUMPS CASH 22.711
67 3 Kelsey Kennedy Horse 1 22.925
68 5 Alli Autrey Freak 22.936
69 68 Josie Whittington Horse 1 22.949
70 51 Hope Doyle Horse 1 28.884
71 19 Auburn Royals Horse 1 33.206
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Junior Barrel Racing (73 Runs) Total
Payout $4,692

Junior Barrel Racing - Qualifier Rd
Aggregate

Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout
1 50 Natalie Ohrt VF BORN TA BA WINNER 16.845 $1,550.00

2 66 Hazlee Mckenzie Horse 1 16.936 $1,175.00

3 38 Mckinlee Paschal DDD Shawnestreknfame 17.113 $875.00

4 57 Merrick Moyer SCOOTIN JETOLENA 17.332 $600.00

5 26 Emily Ward FRENCHMANSNVOUSANGEL 17.255 $492.00

6 46 Tailyn Kimble CL Falena 17.354

7 23 Bella Skinner horse 1 17.115

8 49 Patton Ann Lynch Look Judge 17.462

9 67 Jayden Guidry Roany 17.231

10 77 Braylee Ward KN SHESA EPIC GIRL 17.179

11 4 Worth Evans NU PEP CHEX TO CASH 17.308

12 69 Savannah Sanders THE BOLDERDASH 17.511

13 47 Laynee Massey NW LUNA 17.603

14 51 Elsa Flynn Horse 1 17.409

15 59 Kennzie Nixon TROYS SHINE 17.598

16 17 Hannah Bass Horse 1 17.380

17 48 Karlee Jennings Kitas Smooth Gal 17.777

18 71 Emily Askew Horse 1 17.844

19 3 Hadley Thompson Horse 1 17.549

20 31 Charli Snow Horse 1 17.668

21 34 Tylar Ellis Horse 1 17.608

22 55 Macy Hancock Horse 1 17.693

23 33 Remi Wells MP SECRET TO MONEY 17.601

24 27 Kinzey Newton Horse 1 17.720

25 24 Rylee Nall Sillivan CEE ME SHAKEM 17.538

26 2 Bayler Smith KO KI LA RU 17.667

27 9 Addison Kinser PC Redwood Contessa 17.812

28 28 Mylee Modlin JAMMIN JJ 17.769
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29 56 Mckenzie Speer Horse 1 17.807
30 15 Cassidy Wilson THE HALO EFFECT 17.858
31 79 Genavieve Pearson Land Shark 17.619
32 54 Styles Smith Horse 1 18.024
33 74 Blair Bissell Horse 1 18.494
34 63 Hailey Beal DTF AMERICAN EAGLE 2 17.926
35 18 Dakota Hazelbaker VF EASY DASH HOME 18.223
36 36 Maddy Lee Splashin Too Fame 17.764
37 45 Piper Alexander FLYING PILOT 18.263
38 8 Biloxi Shultz Horse 1 18.014
39 64 Kyra Kauffman Horse 1 18.245
40 44 Allie Cliburn Horse 1 18.234
41 80 Koree Thompson Western Feather 17.839
42 1 Molly Harper Horse 1 18.511
43 43 Skyler Florea Horse 1 18.196
44 12 Cailey Divine Horse 1 18.123
45 58 Trinity Patterson Horse 1 18.500
46 39 Kami Klepac LETHAL BY DESIGN 18.836
47 35 Saige Martin Horse 1 18.700
48 16 Josie Moore MR MOORES REBEL 19.146
49 11 Mckynlie Bowers TOAST UR SOCKS OFF 22.019
50 14 Emma Unruh Horse 1 17.388
51 75 Riley Tritt Wood Bea Leader 22.200
52 73 Myah Oller Horse 1 17.194
53 32 Addison Pecha Horse 1 22.389
54 20 Hollee Wilson KM FAMOUS DAISY DUKZ 22.766
55 5 Gracie Blaylock GOOD LORD ALMIGHTY 17.546
56 13 Josie Whittington Horse 1 17.258
57 70 Bergan Yazzie KM SHININGCASHCORONA 17.737
58 19 Lainey Tarwater TEXASBULLYTROUBLE 22.703
59 78 Kelsey Kennedy Horse 1 17.451
60 53 Isabella Ford SPENT TRUMPS CASH 17.952
61 42 Amy Ohrt Horse 1 23.070

2/26/25, 10:00 AM 2024 Cinch World Championship Junior Rodeo - Results

localhost:8100 55/96



62 65 Sonilyn Miller Bogieslilmikey 23.558
63 10 Micah Wallace OE MARINA DEL REY 22.960
64 22 Taycee Renick Another Wildchild 24.082
65 72 Bentli Taylor BUGSDASHINGNATIVE 21.847
66 60 Gracie Snyder Horse 1 27.355
67 76 Alli Autrey Freak 22.654
68 21 Brett Woolsey Horse 1 29.018
69 30 Hope Doyle Horse 1 18.494
70 62 Auburn Royals Horse 1 29.456
71 6 Clayann Holbrook FLITS DYNAMITE 17.629
72 37 Elia Gordillo BRING N THE HEAT 17.923
73 68 Jolee Alvey Horse 1
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Junior Barrel Racing (31 Runs) Total
Payout $4,692

Junior Barrel Racing - Semi-Final Rd
Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout

1 32 Aspen Adams Horse 1 17.085 $1,342.00
2 15 Kennzie Nixon Horse 1 17.111 $1,025.00
3 26 Josie Whittington Horse 1 17.139 $875.00
4 24 Mckynlie Bowers TOAST UR SOCKS OFF 17.185 $750.00
5 9 Tailyn Kimble CL Falena 17.224 $350.00
6 6 Bella Skinner horse 1 17.272 $350.00
7 31 Brylen Beicker KB TALENTS TA HEAVEN 17.284
8 12 Savannah Sanders THE BOLDERDASH 17.291
9 2 Hazlee Mckenzie Horse 1 17.300
10 17 Karlee Jennings Horse 1 17.337
11 10 Braylee Ward Horse 1 17.363
12 27 Gracie Snyder Horse 1 17.365
13 3 Mckinlee Paschal Horse 1 17.369
14 14 Elsa Flynn Horse 1 17.376
15 5 Emily Ward Horse 1 17.397
16 1 Natalie Ohrt VF BORN TA BA WINNER 17.433
17 8 Jayden Guidry Horse 1 17.454
18 30 Morissa Hall Horse 1 17.475
19 21 Madison Scott Horse 1 17.581
20 22 Hailey Beal DTF AMERICAN EAGLE 2 17.598
21 18 Emily Askew Horse 1 17.599
22 19 Hadley Thompson Horse 1 17.686
23 16 Hannah Bass Horse 1 17.840
24 28 Clayann Holbrook FLITS DYNAMITE 17.886
25 20 Remi Wells MP SECRET TO MONEY 17.934
26 23 Jolee Alvey Horse 1 18.220
27 7 Patton Ann Lynch Horse 1 22.209
28 25 Hollee Wilson Horse 1 22.218
29 29 Riley Isbell ROSIE FIREWATER 22.462
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30 13 Laynee Massey Horse 1 23.222
31 4 Merrick Moyer SCOOTIN JETOLENA 27.741
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Junior Bull Riding (3 Runs) Total
Payout $6,920

Junior Bull Riding - Championship Rd
Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout

1 9 Jesus Villa Jr L CW G9 91.50 $3,570.00
2 5 Brennan Polito R LS 799 86.00 $2,350.00
3 3 Damien Wood R GT 014 85.50 $1,000.00
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Junior Bull Riding (6 Runs) Total
Payout $1,924

Junior Bull Riding - Qualifier Rd 1
Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout

1 13 Carter Shaw 00 BM 83.00 $770.00
2 7 Baler Raymond 06 BM 79.50 $574.00
3 26 Elijah Jennings 13 DH 74.50 $380.00
4 30 Gavan Hauck 20 DH 73.50 $200.00
5 34 Damien Wood 072 GT 72.50
6 9 Briggs Cooley 03 BM 70.50
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Junior Bull Riding (8 Runs) Total
Payout $1,924

Junior Bull Riding - Qualifier Rd 2
Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout

1 222 Dalton Allred CC 39 85.00 $770.00
2 12 Carter Shaw DH 68 84.00 $574.00
3 207 Cade Morris BH 8-K 79.50 $380.00
4 209 Luke Tippmann BH 122 76.00 $200.00
5 10 Brennan Polito DH 13 74.50
6 213 Briggs Cooley BH 013J 73.50
7 9 Gavin Wyatt DH 20 70.00
8 5 Gavan Hauck DH 54 59.50

2/26/25, 10:00 AM 2024 Cinch World Championship Junior Rodeo - Results

localhost:8100 61/96



Junior Bull Riding (11 Runs) Total
Payout $2,886

Junior Bull Riding - Qualifier Rd
Aggregate

Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout
1 13 Carter Shaw 83.00 $950.00

2 9 Briggs Cooley 70.50 $730.00

3 30 Gavan Hauck 73.50 $550.00

4 27 Dalton Allred $380.00

5 3 Cade Morris $138.00

6 7 Baler Raymond 79.50 $138.00

7 10 Luke Tippmann

8 15 Brennan Polito

9 26 Elijah Jennings 74.50

10 34 Damien Wood 72.50

11 17 Gavin Wyatt

2/26/25, 10:00 AM 2024 Cinch World Championship Junior Rodeo - Results

localhost:8100 62/96



Junior Bull Riding (7 Runs) Total
Payout $2,886

Junior Bull Riding - Semi-Final Rd
Place Run # Rider Stock Score Payout

1 5 Jesus Villa Jr BH 05H 85.00 $875.00
2 20 Trent Ferreir BM 2289 83.00 $650.00
3 21 Elijah Jennings BM 07 78.00 $475.00
4 8 Carter Shaw BH X 76.00 $386.00
5 1 Brennan Polito BH 8598 75.50 $250.00
6 19 Ty Lavergne BM 2288 70.50 $250.00
7 9 Damien Wood BH WS 63.00
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Youth Barrel Racing (9 Runs) Total
Payout $8,100

Youth Barrel Racing - Championship
Rd

Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout
1 6 Dusky Lynn Hall Horse 1 17.097 $2,800.00

2 2 Landree Bennett Horse 1 17.253 $2,050.00

3 4 Kali Jo Bannister Horse 1 17.255 $1,250.00

4 7 Arina Dee Haugen Horse 1 17.297 $750.00

5 5 Marley Miller Horse 1 17.343 $250.00

6 3 Tilden Shofner Horse 1 17.501 $250.00

7 9 London Crawford Horse 1 18.104 $250.00

8 8 Carsyn Holbrook Horse 1 22.540 $250.00

9 1 Chloe Hellams Horse 1 22.795 $250.00
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Youth Barrel Racing (57 Runs) Total
Payout $1,620

Youth Barrel Racing - Qualifier Rd 1
Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout

1 59 Dusky Lynn Hall Horse 1 17.178 $535.00
2 26 Lacy Good Stormm 17.184 $405.00
3 13 Kali Jo Bannister Horse 1 17.228 $300.00
4 52 Rinley Rawlins Horse 1 17.331 $210.00
5 33 Kelsey Higgs Horse 1 17.342 $170.00
6 14 Joslyn Kimble SAIL ON FRENCH 17.379
7 1 Casen Sears IM A GENERAL FLIRT 17.407
8 57 Kendyll Landrum C BAR DASH 17.412
9 10 Landree Bennett All My Xs Live In Texas 17.432
10 5 Marley Miller TH Pistol Pete 17.534

11 56 Lily Steward Shilos Perky Pistol aka
Marmaduke 17.602

12 51 Gracie Lewis DUAL FRITZ 17.616
13 20 Addy Arnold TRAFFIC GUY SHINE 17.627
14 9 Tilden Shofner Crowns Are Cooler 17.629
15 42 Taylor Rickman Horse 1 17.752
16 58 Isabella Renfro HITTIN FAME 17.769
17 8 Bailey Holmes SPICY TAMALE 17.777
18 61 Madison Lawther Horse 1 17.778
19 7 Drew Ellen Stewart ladieslovesmoothguys 17.810
20 23 Ember Lane KILLING ME SOFTLY 17.829
21 36 Addison Dyer JRF Dun Got Paid 17.848
22 11 London Crawford WILD PLAYIN BADGER 17.856
23 16 Steely Jordan Horse 1 17.865
24 45 Chloe Hellams FBR SMART CAT 17.876
25 18 Reagan Weatherred Horse 1 17.949
26 32 Lily Riddle-Kramer Obeah Buffalo 17.987
27 3 Lindsay Voshell JUSTFASTDIAL 18.002
28 43 Kynli Bannister Horse 1 18.065
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29 17 Brook Banks Horse 1 18.076
30 4 Payton Walker Chigger PW 18.146
31 60 Laney Lester Horse 1 18.155
32 62 Kaylee Kobie TF TOP SECRET FLIGHT 18.271
33 55 Kinley Linam CHASIN CHARGE 18.319
34 49 Kate Bunger Horse 1 18.332
35 35 Lillian Bunger Horse 1 18.348
36 50 Brylee Bruce MR TURF LEADER 18.353
37 38 Reiny Reece P Dub 18.371
38 37 addison palmer PM STYLISH SUGARCAT 18.382
39 28 Grace Ford TIVIO LAST HANCOCK 18.420
40 34 Rylee Sue Hays Horse 1 18.593
41 54 Ashtyn Mordica HONOR THY FIREWATER 18.601
42 2 Camila Carter AZU Fire Nonstop 18.619
43 41 Carlee Hays Horse 1 18.752
44 21 Brenlynn Dowdy BOGIES CATZAGO HONOR 18.832
45 12 Larae Graves Horse 1 19.091
46 22 Lexi Berry JUSTWAITINGONSHORTY 19.204
47 40 Summer Williams Truly Miss Smokin 20.630
48 19 Madison Speer Horse 1 20.910
49 30 Kimber Crow FAMOUS BLAZIN BOXERS 22.533
50 31 Liza Cooper DASHELLE TA FAME 22.549
51 48 Sidney Graves MAGNUM ROUGE 22.744
52 15 Madyson Mansel SAILING ON A DREAM 23.010
53 44 Emily Woodward Horse 1 23.249
54 6 Baylee Nunn Conchos Royal 23.554
55 27 Cheyenne Voge LOST CREEK WIDOW 23.859
56 53 Paizley Marshall FRENCHMENS GLORY 23.893
57 24 Lola Parnell Horse 1 25.098
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Youth Barrel Racing (56 Runs) Total
Payout $1,620

Youth Barrel Racing - Qualifier Rd 2
Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout

1 58 Marley Miller TH Pistol Pete 17.400 $535.00
2 6 Kendyll Landrum C BAR DASH 17.430 $405.00
3 43 Addy Arnold Horse 1 17.521 $300.00
4 15 Sidney Graves MAGNUM ROUGE 17.580 $210.00
5 37 Lacy Good Stormm 17.626 $170.00
6 49 Joslyn Kimble SAIL ON FRENCH 17.635
7 62 Casen Sears IM A GENERAL FLIRT 17.674
8 39 Lola Parnell Horse 1 17.716

9 7 Lily Steward Shilos Perky Pistol aka
Marmaduke 17.723

10 55 Bailey Holmes SPICY TAMALE 17.738
11 52 London Crawford WILD PLAYIN BADGER 17.764
12 27 Addison Dyer JRF Dun Got Paid 17.772
13 4 Dusky Lynn Hall Horse 1 17.773
14 21 Taylor Rickman Horse 1 17.784
15 32 Liza Cooper DASHELLE TA FAME 17.822
16 20 Kynli Bannister Horse 1 17.826
17 50 Kali Jo Bannister Horse 1 17.839
18 12 Gracie Lewis DUAL FRITZ 17.856
19 54 Tilden Shofner Crowns Are Cooler 17.860
20 60 Lindsay Voshell JUSTFASTDIAL 17.881
21 30 Kelsey Higgs Horse 1 17.894
22 56 Drew Ellen Stewart ladieslovesmoothguys 17.934
23 45 Reagan Weatherred Horse 1 17.951
24 48 Madyson Mansel SAILING ON A DREAM 17.990
25 14 Kate Bunger Horse 1 17.996
26 19 Emily Woodward Horse 1 18.078
27 61 Camila Carter AZU Fire Nonstop 18.119
28 2 Madison Lawther Horse 1 18.214
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29 29 Rylee Sue Hays Horse 1 18.288
30 59 Payton Walker Chigger PW 18.289
31 8 Kinley Linam CHASIN CHARGE 18.362
32 9 Ashtyn Mordica HONOR THY FIREWATER 18.386
33 41 Lexi Berry JUSTWAITINGONSHORTY 18.394
34 13 Brylee Bruce MR TURF LEADER 18.410
35 22 Carlee Hays Horse 1 18.505
36 42 Brenlynn Dowdy BOGIES CATZAGO HONOR 18.585
37 31 Lily Riddle-Kramer Obeah Buffalo 18.629
38 1 Kaylee Kobie TF TOP SECRET FLIGHT 18.707
39 40 Ember Lane KILLING ME SOFTLY 18.757
40 25 Reiny Reece P Dub 18.953
41 35 Grace Ford TIVIO LAST HANCOCK 19.182
42 23 Summer Williams Truly Miss Smokin 19.260
43 28 Lillian Bunger Horse 1 19.360
44 10 Paizley Marshall FRENCHMENS GLORY 19.405
45 24 Arina Dee Haugen Horse 1 22.496
46 53 Landree Bennett All My Xs Live In Texas 22.537
47 11 Rinley Rawlins Horse 1 22.824
48 47 Steely Jordan Horse 1 22.954
49 44 Madison Speer Horse 1 23.227
50 5 Isabella Renfro HITTIN FAME 23.458
51 3 Laney Lester Horse 1 23.697
52 33 Kimber Crow FAMOUS BLAZIN BOXERS 23.868
53 51 Larae Graves Horse 1 24.142
54 46 Brook Banks Horse 1 24.244
55 36 Cheyenne Voge LOST CREEK WIDOW 24.631
56 57 Baylee Nunn Conchos Royal 28.620
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Youth Barrel Racing (59 Runs) Total
Payout $2,430

Youth Barrel Racing - Qualifier Rd
Aggregate

Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout
1 26 Lacy Good Stormm 17.184 $800.00

2 57 Kendyll Landrum C BAR DASH 17.412 $600.00

3 5 Marley Miller TH Pistol Pete 17.534 $465.00

4 59 Dusky Lynn Hall Horse 1 17.178 $320.00

5 14 Joslyn Kimble SAIL ON FRENCH 17.379 $245.00

6 13 Kali Jo Bannister Horse 1 17.228

7 1 Casen Sears IM A GENERAL FLIRT 17.407

8 33 Kelsey Higgs Horse 1 17.342

9 56 Lily Steward Shilos Perky Pistol aka
Marmaduke 17.602

10 51 Gracie Lewis DUAL FRITZ 17.616

11 9 Tilden Shofner Crowns Are Cooler 17.629

12 8 Bailey Holmes SPICY TAMALE 17.777

13 42 Taylor Rickman Horse 1 17.752

14 11 London Crawford WILD PLAYIN BADGER 17.856

15 36 Addison Dyer JRF Dun Got Paid 17.848

16 7 Drew Ellen Stewart ladieslovesmoothguys 17.810

17 3 Lindsay Voshell JUSTFASTDIAL 18.002

18 43 Kynli Bannister Horse 1 18.065

19 18 Reagan Weatherred Horse 1 17.949

20 61 Madison Lawther Horse 1 17.778

21 49 Kate Bunger Horse 1 18.332

22 4 Payton Walker Chigger PW 18.146

23 23 Ember Lane KILLING ME SOFTLY 17.829

24 32 Lily Riddle-Kramer Obeah Buffalo 17.987

25 55 Kinley Linam CHASIN CHARGE 18.319

26 2 Camila Carter AZU Fire Nonstop 18.619

27 50 Brylee Bruce MR TURF LEADER 18.353
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28 34 Rylee Sue Hays Horse 1 18.593
29 62 Kaylee Kobie TF TOP SECRET FLIGHT 18.271
30 54 Ashtyn Mordica HONOR THY FIREWATER 18.601
31 41 Carlee Hays Horse 1 18.752
32 38 Reiny Reece P Dub 18.371
33 21 Brenlynn Dowdy BOGIES CATZAGO HONOR 18.832
34 22 Lexi Berry JUSTWAITINGONSHORTY 19.204
35 28 Grace Ford TIVIO LAST HANCOCK 18.420
36 35 Lillian Bunger Horse 1 18.348
37 40 Summer Williams Truly Miss Smokin 20.630
38 10 Landree Bennett All My Xs Live In Texas 17.432
39 52 Rinley Rawlins Horse 1 17.331
40 48 Sidney Graves MAGNUM ROUGE 22.744
41 31 Liza Cooper DASHELLE TA FAME 22.549
42 16 Steely Jordan Horse 1 17.865
43 15 Madyson Mansel SAILING ON A DREAM 23.010
44 58 Isabella Renfro HITTIN FAME 17.769
45 44 Emily Woodward Horse 1 23.249
46 60 Laney Lester Horse 1 18.155
47 17 Brook Banks Horse 1 18.076
48 24 Lola Parnell Horse 1 25.098
49 12 Larae Graves Horse 1 19.091
50 53 Paizley Marshall FRENCHMENS GLORY 23.893
51 19 Madison Speer Horse 1 20.910
52 30 Kimber Crow FAMOUS BLAZIN BOXERS 22.533
53 27 Cheyenne Voge LOST CREEK WIDOW 23.859
54 6 Baylee Nunn Conchos Royal 23.554
55 43 Addy Arnold Horse 1 17.521
56 20 Addy Arnold TRAFFIC GUY SHINE 17.627
57 45 Chloe Hellams FBR SMART CAT 17.876
58 37 addison palmer PM STYLISH SUGARCAT 18.382
59 39 Arina Dee Haugen Horse 1
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Youth Barrel Racing (31 Runs) Total
Payout $2,430

Youth Barrel Racing - Semi-Final Rd
Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout

1 31 Dusky Lynn Hall Horse 1 17.108 $750.00
2 17 Landree Bennett All My Xs Live In Texas 17.202 $550.00
3 2 Arina Dee Haugen Horse 1 17.281 $450.00
4 14 Tilden Shofner Crowns Are Cooler 17.415 $300.00
5 12 Carsyn Holbrook Horse 1 17.437 $230.00
6 22 Kali Jo Bannister Horse 1 17.450 $150.00
7 29 London Crawford WILD PLAYIN BADGER 17.475
8 30 Marley Miller TH Pistol Pete 17.520
9 28 Joslyn Kimble SAIL ON FRENCH 17.534
10 9 Drew Ellen Stewart ladieslovesmoothguys 17.563

11 19 Lily Steward Shilos Perky Pistol aka
Marmaduke 17.651

12 27 Reagan Weatherred Horse 1 17.654
13 4 Addy Arnold Horse 1 17.680
14 21 Gracie Lewis DUAL FRITZ 17.813
15 15 Brylee Bruce MR TURF LEADER 17.931
16 3 Kelsey Higgs Horse 1 18.018
17 8 Lindsay Voshell JUSTFASTDIAL 18.149
18 6 Addison Dyer JRF Dun Got Paid 18.157
19 13 Payton Walker Chigger PW 18.266
20 1 Chloe Hellams FBR SMART CAT 18.274
21 10 Kimberly Mansel SAILING ON A DREAM 18.306
22 7 Grace Ford TIVIO LAST HANCOCK 18.879
23 23 Sidney Graves MAGNUM ROUGE 22.382
24 20 Emily Woodward Horse 1 22.553
25 18 Kendyll Landrum C BAR DASH 22.810
26 24 Kynli Bannister Horse 1 23.138
27 11 Bailey Holmes SPICY TAMALE 23.347
28 25 Taylor Rickman Horse 1 23.550
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29 32 Casen Sears IM A GENERAL FLIRT 23.800
30 5 Chazli Massey Horse 1 27.663
31 16 Cheyenne Voge LOST CREEK WIDOW 27.958
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Youth Tie Down (5 Runs) Total
Payout $4,200

Youth Tie Down - Championship Rd
Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout

1 9 Myles Nixon 281 8.02 $1,800.00
2 5 Rivers Pratt 353 8.88 $1,200.00
3 2 Cooper Charleston 339 9.05 $700.00
4 8 Cruz Melanson 289 9.19 $400.00
5 6 Sam Easter 286 10.13 $100.00
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Youth Tie Down (18 Runs) Total
Payout $920

Youth Tie Down - Qualifier Rd 1
Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout

1 9 Myles Nixon 289 8.30 $460.00
2 29 Cruz Melanson 332 9.26 $276.00
3 26 Blaze Carter 281 9.73 $184.00
4 14 Carson Gates 390 10.11
5 17 Jacsen Frontz 339 10.30
6 8 Bobby Vaughan 375 10.46
7 25 Tad Evans 288 12.39
8 12 Drey Taylor 329 13.17
9 18 Rivers Pratt 384 13.82
10 23 Sam Easter 294 13.95
11 2 cactus cain 358 14.45
12 21 Cannin Carson 286 14.59
13 22 Cooper Charleston 326 15.24
14 24 Hagen Spiva 381 16.73
15 20 J-Luke Wickett 356 17.46
16 6 Weston Appleton 343 17.78
17 19 Colby Palmer 312 17.93
18 10 Leland Noland 352 18.38
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Youth Tie Down (17 Runs) Total
Payout $920

Youth Tie Down - Qualifier Rd 2
Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout

1 5 Tad Evans 343 9.37 $460.00
2 16 Carson Gates 358 9.44 $276.00
3 4 Blaze Carter 286 10.91 $184.00
4 21 Myles Nixon 336 11.00
5 14 Weston Smyth 353 11.33
6 10 J-Luke Wickett 289 11.34
7 9 Cannin Carson 324 12.14
8 15 Cashin Carson 382 12.55
9 18 Drey Taylor 294 12.72
10 2 Dalton Meeks 344 12.75
11 24 Weston Appleton 390 12.84
12 25 Kaddo Miller 288 14.07
13 12 Rivers Pratt 375 14.54
14 27 Jacob Lammers 312 15.98
15 23 Stockton Cribbs 356 16.63
16 29 William Darphin 329 17.94
17 11 Colby Palmer 326 23.20
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Youth Tie Down (25 Runs) Total
Payout $1,380

Youth Tie Down - Qualifier Rd
Aggregate

Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout
1 9 Myles Nixon 8.30 $552.00

2 14 Carson Gates 10.11 $414.00

3 26 Blaze Carter 9.73 $276.00

4 25 Tad Evans 12.39 $138.00

5 12 Drey Taylor 13.17

6 21 Cannin Carson 14.59

7 18 Rivers Pratt 13.82

8 20 J-Luke Wickett 17.46

9 6 Weston Appleton 17.78

10 19 Colby Palmer 17.93

11 29 Cruz Melanson 9.26

12 17 Jacsen Frontz 10.30

13 8 Bobby Vaughan 10.46

14 16 Weston Smyth

15 15 Cashin Carson

16 28 Dalton Meeks

17 23 Sam Easter 13.95

18 5 Kaddo Miller

19 2 cactus cain 14.45

20 22 Cooper Charleston 15.24

21 3 Jacob Lammers

22 7 Stockton Cribbs

23 24 Hagen Spiva 16.73

24 1 William Darphin

25 10 Leland Noland 18.38
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Youth Tie Down (18 Runs) Total
Payout $1,380

Youth Tie Down - Semi-Final Rd
Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout

1 17 Cruz Melanson 327 8.17 $425.00
2 25 Blaze Carter 353 9.46 $325.00
3 11 Sam Easter 286 9.94 $240.00
4 21 Rivers Pratt 330 10.02 $190.00
5 26 Carson Gates 375 10.75 $100.00
6 12 Dalton Meeks 288 11.05 $100.00
7 8 Cooper Charleston 390 11.96
8 20 J-Luke Wickett 329 12.52
9 4 William Darphin 332 12.71
10 9 cactus cain 324 13.21
11 5 Hagen Spiva 344 14.38
12 24 Tad Evans 384 16.11
13 1 Cody Gardner 294 16.41
14 23 Drey Taylor 289 17.08
15 10 Kaddo Miller 343 21.36
16 2 Mack Cauthen 355 22.87
17 13 Cashin Carson 378 22.94
18 15 Bobby Vaughan 336 24.38
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Youth Pole Bending (9 Runs) Total
Payout $4,600

Youth Pole Bending - Championship
Rd

Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout
1 5 Ashtyn Mordica Horse 1 20.360 $1,700.00

2 6 Briana Carr Horse 1 20.515 $1,250.00

3 3 Dusky Lynn Hall Horse 1 21.045 $750.00

4 8 Hk Wilburn Horse 1 21.347 $400.00

5 2 Arina Dee Haugen Horse 1 26.111 $100.00

6 4 Cheyenne Decuire Horse 1 26.253 $100.00

7 7 Madison Speer Horse 1 30.796 $100.00

8 1 Drew Ellen Stewart Horse 1 31.122 $100.00

9 9 Joslyn Kimble Horse 1 31.352 $100.00
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Youth Pole Bending (25 Runs) Total
Payout $920

Youth Pole Bending - Qualifier Rd 1
Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout

1 27 Dusky Lynn Hall Horse 1 20.085 $460.00
2 22 Briana Carr Horse 1 20.248 $275.00
3 15 Liza Cooper Horse 1 20.613 $185.00
4 1 Lacy Good DUAL ON LEO 20.631
5 5 Brylee Bruce Horse 1 20.980
6 4 Joslyn Kimble Horse 1 21.099
7 21 Tilden Shofner SHINERS SMART OKIE 21.134
8 17 Tatum Vigil DOLLS DRIFTIN DILLON 21.180
9 8 Ashtyn Mordica BLUE EYED JACKSON 21.279
10 16 Cheyenne Rogers Horse 1 21.385
11 6 Reagan Weatherred Horse 1 21.392
12 25 Marley Miller SJT DRIFTING LYNX 21.521
13 13 Lola Parnell Horse 1 23.641
14 2 Madison Speer Horse 1 25.563
15 26 Cheyenne Decuire CANT BULLY THAT GUY 25.661
16 28 Hk Wilburn Horse 1 26.395
17 9 Kate Bunger Horse 1 26.441
18 3 Julie Weaver Big D 26.745
19 24 Camila Carter Frosty 27.434
20 14 Addison Dyer FLIPMIA MOJAVE 28.005
21 7 Payton Walker WEST STAR DOC 28.306
22 18 Summer Williams Truly Miss Smokin 30.518
23 20 Lily Riddle-Kramer Obeah Buffalo 32.009
24 11 Larae Graves Horse 1 33.031
25 10 Kynli Bannister Horse 1 36.520
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Youth Pole Bending (25 Runs) Total
Payout $920

Youth Pole Bending - Qualifier Rd 2
Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout

1 6 Drew Ellen Stewart SAIL ALONG LIL LEW 20.032 $460.00
2 2 Dusky Lynn Hall Horse 1 20.221 $275.00
3 7 Briana Carr Horse 1 20.332 $185.00
4 14 Liza Cooper Horse 1 20.422
5 10 Dylan Knight FORTUNES N FIREWATER 20.834
6 19 Kynli Bannister Horse 1 20.887
7 8 Tilden Shofner SHINERS SMART OKIE 20.917
8 23 Reagan Weatherred Horse 1 21.325
9 12 Tatum Vigil DOLLS DRIFTIN DILLON 21.336
10 13 Cheyenne Rogers Horse 1 21.471
11 1 Hk Wilburn Horse 1 21.646
12 15 Addison Dyer FLIPMIA MOJAVE 22.259
13 11 Summer Williams Truly Miss Smokin 25.141
14 27 Madison Speer Horse 1 25.490
15 25 Joslyn Kimble Horse 1 25.529
16 4 Marley Miller SJT DRIFTING LYNX 25.848
17 21 Ashtyn Mordica FRENCH VIPER 25.948
18 24 Brylee Bruce Horse 1 26.851
19 3 Cheyenne Decuire CANT BULLY THAT GUY 26.992
20 18 Larae Graves Horse 1 27.891
21 5 Camila Carter Frosty 28.786
22 20 Kate Bunger Horse 1 31.644
23 22 Payton Walker WEST STAR DOC 33.479
24 16 Lola Parnell Horse 1 34.416
25 26 Julie Weaver Big D 35.797
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Youth Pole Bending (28 Runs) Total
Payout $1,380

Youth Pole Bending - Qualifier Rd
Aggregate

Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout
1 27 Dusky Lynn Hall Horse 1 20.085 $690.00

2 22 Briana Carr Horse 1 20.248 $415.00

3 15 Liza Cooper Horse 1 20.613 $275.00

4 21 Tilden Shofner SHINERS SMART OKIE 21.134

5 17 Tatum Vigil DOLLS DRIFTIN DILLON 21.180

6 6 Reagan Weatherred Horse 1 21.392

7 16 Cheyenne Rogers Horse 1 21.385

8 4 Joslyn Kimble Horse 1 21.099

9 25 Marley Miller SJT DRIFTING LYNX 21.521

10 5 Brylee Bruce Horse 1 20.980

11 28 Hk Wilburn Horse 1 26.395

12 14 Addison Dyer FLIPMIA MOJAVE 28.005

13 2 Madison Speer Horse 1 25.563

14 26 Cheyenne Decuire CANT BULLY THAT GUY 25.661

15 18 Summer Williams Truly Miss Smokin 30.518

16 24 Camila Carter Frosty 27.434

17 10 Kynli Bannister Horse 1 36.520

18 13 Lola Parnell Horse 1 23.641

19 9 Kate Bunger Horse 1 26.441

20 11 Larae Graves Horse 1 33.031

21 7 Payton Walker WEST STAR DOC 28.306

22 3 Julie Weaver Big D 26.745

23 23 Drew Ellen Stewart SAIL ALONG LIL LEW

24 1 Lacy Good DUAL ON LEO 20.631

25 19 Dylan Knight FORTUNES N FIREWATER

26 8 Ashtyn Mordica BLUE EYED JACKSON 21.279

27 21 Ashtyn Mordica FRENCH VIPER 25.948

28 20 Lily Riddle-Kramer Obeah Buffalo 32.009
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Youth Pole Bending (26 Runs) Total
Payout $1,380

Youth Pole Bending - Semi-Final Rd
Place Run # Rider Horse Time Payout

1 2 Briana Carr Horse 1 20.292 $500.00
2 27 Arina Dee Haugen Horse 1 20.653 $350.00
3 14 Madison Speer Horse 1 20.680 $230.00
4 1 Dusky Lynn Hall Horse 1 20.836 $100.00
5 12 Hk Wilburn Horse 1 20.925 $100.00
6 15 Cheyenne Decuire Horse 1 21.013 $100.00
7 8 Joslyn Kimble Horse 1 21.135
8 9 Ashtyn Mordica Horse 1 21.173
9 6 Reagan Weatherred Horse 1 21.244
10 18 Kynli Bannister Horse 1 21.386
11 4 Tilden Shofner Horse 1 21.398
12 23 Lacy Good Horse 1 21.523
13 24 Dylan Knight Horse 1 22.007
14 10 Marley Miller Horse 1 22.033
15 28 Taylor Rickman Horse 1 22.310
16 22 Drew Ellen Stewart Horse 1 25.098
17 26 Lindsay Voshell Horse 1 26.172
18 25 Carsyn Holbrook Horse 1 26.266
19 5 Tatum Vigil Horse 1 26.960
20 11 Brylee Bruce Horse 1 27.002
21 7 Cheyenne Rogers Horse 1 27.019
22 3 Liza Cooper Horse 1 31.170
23 13 Addison Dyer Horse 1 32.033
24 16 Summer Williams Horse 1 35.162
25 19 Lola Parnell Horse 1 36.436
26 29 Kelsey Higgs Horse 1 39.354
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Youth Goat Tying (8 Runs) Total
Payout $3,600

Youth Goat Tying - Championship Rd
Place Run # Rider Goat Time Payout

1 7 Rianne Tinsley 8 6.87 $1,325.00
2 1 Kate Reynolds 40 7.35 $825.00
3 9 Allie Calcote 22 7.96 $625.00
4 3 Shay Griswold 9Y 8.32 $425.00
5 6 Taylor Rickman 15 8.93 $100.00
6 4 Bailey Holmes 38 9.55 $100.00
7 2 Steely Jordan 20 10.79 $100.00
8 8 Drew Ellen Stewart 16 14.05 $100.00
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Youth Goat Tying (13 Runs) Total
Payout $740

Youth Goat Tying - Qualifier Rd 1
Place Run # Rider Goat Time Payout

1 11 Allie Calcote 16 7.43 $370.00
2 7 Arina Dee Haugen 22 7.74 $220.00
3 2 Reagan Weatherred 15 8.01 $150.00
4 14 Taylor Rickman 26 8.15
5 17 Drew Ellen Stewart 32 8.26
6 13 Acey Autrey 26 8.87
7 18 Shay Griswold 32 9.43
8 10 Liza Cooper 20 10.10
9 1 Julie Weaver 15 10.71
10 4 Rianne Tinsley 38 10.95
11 12 Steely Jordan 16 11.50
12 6 Lola Parnell 8 13.68
13 8 Bailey Holmes 22 18.12
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Youth Goat Tying (14 Runs) Total
Payout $740

Youth Goat Tying - Qualifier Rd 2
Place Run # Rider Goat Time Payout

1 2 Drew Ellen Stewart 22 7.13 $370.00
2 4 Kate Reynolds 8 7.27 $220.00
3 3 Braylin Miller 8 7.71 $150.00
4 15 Rianne Tinsley 26 7.83
5 12 Arina Dee Haugen 40 7.88
6 1 Shay Griswold 22 8.00
7 11 Bailey Holmes 40 8.20
8 7 Steely Jordan 38 8.60
9 8 Allie Calcote 38 8.61
10 13 Lola Parnell 15 10.03
11 17 Reagan Weatherred 20 10.15
12 18 Julie Weaver 20 11.61
13 6 Acey Autrey 9Y 12.69
14 9 Liza Cooper 16 16.01
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Youth Goat Tying (15 Runs) Total
Payout $1,110

Youth Goat Tying - Qualifier Rd
Aggregate

Place Run # Rider Goat Time Payout
1 17 Drew Ellen Stewart 8.26 $550.00

2 7 Arina Dee Haugen 7.74 $330.00

3 11 Allie Calcote 7.43 $230.00

4 18 Shay Griswold 9.43

5 2 Reagan Weatherred 8.01

6 4 Rianne Tinsley 10.95

7 12 Steely Jordan 11.50

8 13 Acey Autrey 8.87

9 1 Julie Weaver 10.71

10 6 Lola Parnell 13.68

11 10 Liza Cooper 10.10

12 8 Bailey Holmes 18.12

13 15 Kate Reynolds

14 16 Braylin Miller

15 14 Taylor Rickman 8.15
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Youth Goat Tying (14 Runs) Total
Payout $1,110

Youth Goat Tying - Semi-Final Rd
Place Run # Rider Goat Time Payout

1 17 Drew Ellen Stewart 20 6.71 $400.00
2 15 Allie Calcote 32 7.06 $260.00
3 12 Rianne Tinsley 8 7.15 $150.00
4 3 Taylor Rickman 22 7.62 $100.00
5 16 Arina Dee Haugen 32 7.68 $100.00
6 6 Bailey Holmes 40 8.02 $100.00
7 14 Shay Griswold 26 8.71
8 11 Steely Jordan 8 8.93
9 5 Kate Reynolds 40 9.01
10 10 Acey Autrey 9Y 9.68
11 4 Braylin Miller 22 10.22
12 8 Lola Parnell 38 11.80
13 2 Bella Bardwell 16 13.20
14 7 Liza Cooper 38 15.40
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Youth Breakaway Roping (6 Runs) Total
Payout $6,900

Youth Breakaway Roping -
Championship Rd

Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout
1 4 Kali Jo Bannister 260 2.09 $2,600.00

2 3 Shada Cline 371 2.41 $2,000.00

3 1 Emmry Edwards 221 2.45 $1,100.00

4 7 Annie Vick 350 2.57 $800.00

5 9 Josey James 391 3.22 $200.00

6 5 Kate Reynolds 361 6.85 $200.00
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Youth Breakaway Roping (33 Runs) Total
Payout $1,500

Youth Breakaway Roping - Qualifier
Rd 1

Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout
1 24 Kali Jo Bannister 430 2.56 $495.00

2 36 Cheyenne Rogers 221 2.58 $375.00

3 49 Josey James 420 2.83 $285.00

4 58 Baylee Nunn 373 2.86 $195.00

5 21 rosie pratt 221 2.91 $150.00

6 7 Landree Bennett 433 2.96

7 16 Zaylee Charmasson 313 2.97

8 52 Corlee Massey 426 3.14

9 59 Genttrie Vanorsdol 340 3.37

10 17 Addy Arnold 361 3.41

11 32 Carlee Hays 340 3.44

12 48 Lacy Good 418 3.44

13 23 Brook Banks 404 3.48

14 29 Lola Parnell 331 3.48

15 30 Sadey Yates 351 3.48

16 51 Taylor Rickman 243 3.52

17 44 Braylin Miller 399 3.54

18 25 Khloe Collins 407 3.61

19 13 Emmry Edwards 367 3.63

20 57 Drew Ellen Stewart 260 3.63

21 10 Ashtyn Mordica 348 3.81

22 15 Addison Dyer 371 3.83

23 53 Kate Bunger 391 3.94

24 35 Peyton Payne 420 5.02

25 31 Lexi Berry 405 6.34

26 6 Paisley Foegelle 406 7.27

27 5 Briana Carr 431 7.42

28 33 Steely Jordan 434 7.82
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29 14 Madison Speer 391 7.92
30 1 Hk Wilburn 422 8.07
31 27 Kate Reynolds 411 9.32
32 19 Lexi Helmick 427 10.41
33 55 Bailey Holmes 416 12.43
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Youth Breakaway Roping (23 Runs) Total
Payout $1,500

Youth Breakaway Roping - Qualifier
Rd 2

Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout
1 10 Corlee Massey 260 1.90 $495.00

2 58 Remy Wilhite 313 2.17 $375.00

3 32 Sadey Yates 350 2.55 $285.00

4 1 Shay Griswold 404 2.58 $195.00

5 56 Paisley Foegelle 371 2.67 $150.00

6 11 Taylor Rickman 361 2.88

7 17 Allie Calcote 391 2.94

8 13 Josey James 434 2.97

9 6 Cashton Leeper 433 3.07

10 27 Peyton Payne 313 3.07

11 29 Steely Jordan 399 3.13

12 31 Lexi Berry 373 3.24

13 23 Turner Tinney 407 3.26

14 43 Lexi Helmick 373 3.29

15 55 Landree Bennett 431 3.84

16 39 Brook Banks 369 3.92

17 18 Braylin Miller 426 4.20

18 30 Carlee Hays 371 4.24

19 35 Kate Reynolds 407 7.03

20 50 Shada Cline 405 7.60

21 7 Bailey Holmes 406 7.64

22 47 Addison Dyer 427 7.86

23 12 Sage Putnam 425 7.87
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Youth Breakaway Roping (40 Runs) Total
Payout $2,250

Youth Breakaway Roping - Qualifier
Rd Aggregate

Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout
1 52 Corlee Massey 3.14 $750.00

2 49 Josey James 2.83 $560.00

3 30 Sadey Yates 3.48 $425.00

4 51 Taylor Rickman 3.52 $290.00

5 7 Landree Bennett 2.96 $225.00

6 23 Brook Banks 3.48

7 32 Carlee Hays 3.44

8 44 Braylin Miller 3.54

9 35 Peyton Payne 5.02

10 31 Lexi Berry 6.34

11 6 Paisley Foegelle 7.27

12 33 Steely Jordan 7.82

13 15 Addison Dyer 3.83

14 19 Lexi Helmick 10.41

15 27 Kate Reynolds 9.32

16 55 Bailey Holmes 12.43

17 4 Remy Wilhite

18 24 Kali Jo Bannister 2.56

19 36 Cheyenne Rogers 2.58

20 61 Shay Griswold

21 58 Baylee Nunn 2.86

22 21 rosie pratt 2.91

23 45 Allie Calcote

24 16 Zaylee Charmasson 2.97

25 56 Cashton Leeper

26 39 Turner Tinney

27 59 Genttrie Vanorsdol 3.37

28 17 Addy Arnold 3.41
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29 48 Lacy Good 3.44
30 29 Lola Parnell 3.48
31 25 Khloe Collins 3.61
32 13 Emmry Edwards 3.63
33 57 Drew Ellen Stewart 3.63
34 10 Ashtyn Mordica 3.81
35 53 Kate Bunger 3.94
36 5 Briana Carr 7.42
37 12 Shada Cline
38 50 Sage Putnam
39 14 Madison Speer 7.92
40 1 Hk Wilburn 8.07
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Youth Breakaway Roping (22 Runs) Total
Payout $2,250

Youth Breakaway Roping - Semi-Final
Rd

Place Run # Rider Calf Time Payout
1 32 Corlee Massey 369 2.14 $700.00

2 3 Annie Vick 391 2.17 $525.00

3 4 Cambryn Mcfadden 367 2.32 $425.00

4 31 Josey James 406 2.33 $250.00

5 19 Kate Reynolds 361 2.34 $200.00

6 17 Kali Jo Bannister 431 2.44 $150.00

7 9 Shada Cline 434 2.50

8 7 Dylynn Dewbre 350 2.53

9 11 Emmry Edwards 221 2.57

10 2 Laiken McClaugherty 427 2.68

11 8 Sage Putnam 420 2.68

12 18 Remy Wilhite 373 2.81

13 24 Peyton Payne 340 2.82

14 29 Taylor Rickman 404 3.00

15 13 Addy Arnold 348 3.01

16 1 Kimberly Mansel 292 3.17

17 20 Addison Dyer 422 3.25

18 12 Khloe Collins 407 3.89

19 22 Paisley Foegelle 243 3.89

20 28 Landree Bennett 371 7.44

21 15 Shay Griswold 425 7.48

22 26 Carlee Hays 430 8.65
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